Unit 19 - Set 3 - Verbs

Exercise A

Match the words to their meanings:

Words
to bring
to catch
to pass
to hold
to push

to fall

Exercise B

Meanings
...... a. qINT?
[ e b. | N2y
...... C. nng
...... d. | 79%
...... e. 1127
...... k. oiany

Circle the correct answer:

2 i

2
3
4.
5
6

A baby learns to catch / fall a ball.

If you bring / pass a market, buy a watermelon.

The little baby wanted to pass / hold his father’s hand.

We had to push / catch hard to open the door.

We were asked to bring / catch a cake to the birthday party.

You may make a wish when a star falls / passes in the sky.

Exercise C

Complete the definitions with the words below:

bring, catch, pass, hold, push, fall

1.

2
3
4,
5
6

To
To
To
To
To
To

Glossary for definitions:

1
2

a force nia

pressure yne

is to come to a place with something.

is to go suddenly down towards the ground.

is to move or cause to move in a specified direction.

is to take and keep something in your hands.

is to take hold of something which has been thrown or dropped.

is to use physical pressure or force to move something.

3 suddenly oikng 5 to specify mat

[ 4 to drop an?y 6 to throw hlaly)



